
LIST OF EVENT MANAGEMENT COMPANIES ANNEXURE A
	BID NO 
	NAME OF BIDDER 
	EMAIL ADDRESS 
	CONTACT PERSON 

	1
	Lindela Events Management and Marketing
	info@lindelaevents.co.za; lindelaevents@gmail.com
	Ms Gogo Manqoyi

	2
	HRA Trading
	Rumesh.basah@yahoo.com
	Mr Rumesh Bavasah

	3
	Senatla Business Group
	tebogo@senatla-group.co.za / info@senatla-group.co.za /tmothapo@gmail.com

	Mr Tebogo Mothapo

	4
	Afrosonique Productions
	afrosonique@gmail.com
	Mr David Mkhabela

	5
	Be-sure Events Solutions
	info@besurevents.co.za
	Mr Tebogo Malatji

	6
	Da Brains Events
	mpostile@dabrains.co.za
	Mr Asanda Pantshwa

	7
	What About Us Entertainment
	hans@whataboutus.co.za

	Mr CH T Mahlangu

	8
	Amarava Innovation and Projects
	info@amaravaprojects.co.za
	Ms Bongiwe Galawe

	9
	The Brand Leadership Group
	Lame@brandleadership.com
	Mr Lesegokelame Modise

	10
	C-Squared Consumer Connectedness
	ishmael@c-2.co.za
	Mr Ben Moseme

	11
	Vibe 2000 Entertainment
	sam@vibe2000.co.za
	Mr Samuel September

	12
	Dlamini Weil Communications
	mbali@dwcs.co.za
	Ms Mbali Ngqula

	13
	Mahambehlala Communications
	marc@mahambehlalacomms.co.za
	Mr M M Mahambehlala

	14
	Hybrid Comms
	info@hybridcomms.co.za
	Mr Paul Siguqa

	15
	Jitzcor
	jitzcor@icloud.com;events@jitzcor.africa
	Mr Stephen Phogojane

	16
	D K Resources
	masego@dkresources.co.za
	Mr Hillary Gwebu

	17
	Crocia Events
	pheladi@crociaevents.co.za;info@crociaevents.co.za
	Ms Pheladi Mphahlele

	18
	Ngelengele Properties
	Nceba.njongwe@gmail.com
	Mr Nceba Njongwe

	19
	Roadshow Marketing
	arthur@roadshowmedia.co.za
	Mr Arthur Mafokate

	20
	Moiloa Vortex Solutions
	percymo@mvsconsulting.co.za
	Mr Percy Moiloa

	21
	Abstract Group
	Abstractgroup47@gmail.com
	Mr Njabulo Mbatha

	22
	Airlocked Events Management and Projects
	phoebe@airlocked.co.za
	Mr P J Phokompe

	23
	Ikhono Communications
	info@ikhono.co.za
	Ms Zodwa Msimang

	24
	Garona Communications and Projects
	Presley@garonacom.co.za
	Mr Presley Mokotedi

	25
	Angile Marketing
	info@agilemarketing.co.za;jhn@agilemarketing.co.za
	Mr John Mnguni

	26
	Ayepyep Lifestyle Menlyn
	kg@ayepyeplifestyle.co.za
	Mr Kagisho Setsetse

	27
	Billeder Trading
	info@billeder.co.za
	Ms Ntombikayise Eunice Rewu

	28
	Mirror PR and Events
	zanele@mirrorpr.co.za
	Ms Zanele Mbokazi-Nkambule

	29
	Xhibit It / Thepa Trading 582
	mosiko@xhibitit.co.za
	Messr’s Monkhi and Florio

	30
	Dots Design Agency
	office@dotsdesign.co.za
	Mr Mosa Likobo

	31
	Blue Platinum Events
	info@iblueplatinumevents.co.za
	Ms Lee Den Hond

	32
	Kholofelo Maleka Holdings
	info@km-holdings.co.za;kholofelo@km-holdings.co.za
	Mr Kholofelo Maleka

	33
	Redswitch Marketing Communications
	vusir@redswitchmc.com
	Mr Vusi Khumalo

	34
	Anzomonde 
	sandile@anzomonde.co.za
	Mr Sandile Dlamini

	35
	Moshate Communications
	info@moshatecommunications.co.za
	Mr M Masimini

	36
	Gaulelo 
	info@gaulelo.co.za
	Mr Motletle Jacob Seema

	37
	Angicol
	angicolza@gmail.com
	Mr Phogojane

	38
	Empowerworx
	Simphiwe@empowerworx.co.za
	Mr Simphiwe Masiza

	39
	Zenone Production
	info@zenone.co.za
	Ms Mamello Papole

	40
	Tsosa Tours & Travel / Vuka Tours
	info@vukatours.co.za
	Mr Mzwandile Roda

	41
	Event AV Direct
	gauteng@eventavdirect.pro
	Mr Willie Lekoba

	42
	Maebela Promotions
	info@maebelapro.co.za
	Mr Jim Sello Maebela

	43
	Mega Works Trading Enterprise
	live@megaworx.co.za
	Mr Molefi Setlalebeng

	44
	Phiwemabo Nkwalu JV
	phiwembo@gmail.com
	Mr Phathutshedzo Kinsley Munyai

	45
	Splendid Marketing and Communications
	nqobo@splendidmarketing.co.za
	Ms Zamaswazi Nokuthula Phakathi

	46
	Lounge 848
	tshepo@lounge848.co.za
	Mr Tshepo Nyedimane

	47
	Lets Settle Our Dues Corporation
	sylvia@leset.com/info@lesset.com
	Ms Sylvia Motsepe

	48
	Kefilwe Katlego Trading
	info@kefilwekatlego.co.za
	Ms Sentricia Beckmann
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